smoke/lVloisture D;;.6" System with necessary Ancillary works for Teletalk Core site (Lot-01:

irpply, Installation and Commissioning of Access_C_ontro1, Fire-Fighting, Smoke/Moisture

Detection System with necessary Ancilla! works for Teletalk Karail and Moghbazar cote site)"

the contract price of Tk 2,32,1.'1,750.00 (ruru Two crore thirty-two lac eleven thousand seven

hundred and fifty), as corrected and modified in accordance with the Instructions to Tenderers, has

been approved by project Director, Expansion of Teletalk's network up to rural areas and Network

readiniss for 5G Services, Teletalk Bangladesh Limited'

You are thus requested to take following actions: